NATIONAL Assessment Cent.	re Services.	Swit 1 Jaricas . A	Just Dook	2837	1 (4)
Date In: 23 08/2020 15:45	Jeb desemption		Date &Timo Con	npleted .	Done by
Ref No: 188 THE 200 1022/	SAS c-Illing				
Veh North CT60A	E-malf (Mule	Alan, Alexani	1 1		/ /-
0.01 19/09/2020 2020	I-Motor Cial		IMMUOY'S	19-901	23/09/202
OD TPY Reporting Only	I-Motor W/C	(Withles OD 2hrs,	TP (hrs)		16.08
OD TPY Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplo	aded -	1		
7781	AssessmenVSt	irvey Report			•
TP Inturer:	Ass't Report b	y Pax/ Hand to	Owner/Whin		
Profurred Witep / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (NAMES OF STREET	AND THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	Yoli	Pax)
TP Birdiculion Veh Nor C	TF 218P.	, INC()/Non-INC().	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:	٠.)
Policy No: () P	erlod: ()	Cover Type: (.)
Confirmed by : ((*)	Dates,	Timar) .
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est Status (VO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-100	%]
Year of Registration: ()	Weirenty: YES ()/NO()		
Excess: (\$ ') Londing: \$1.	000 ()/52,000	()			entrassettekakkkilista at m
Excusivities in the second				E. E. S. C. C.	\$ \$
() Walk-In Customar : Customer's Inf	ormation strictly Co.	ve & latinobita	icuy NO refor of a	apaltar.	
() Total Luss Case : to e-mail Yasus	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	•	, · ,		
Drive-in ()/Towed-in (); Invoice	1 () EXV 16:	O()TT	owing Co: (·	*	,)
	Courtesy Car ()	·		
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection	(•)				7.
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$	3000] () ; ;	1	<u>-ا-ن</u>	
Injurý i					POWER PROPERTY OF STATE OF STA
		A STATE OF THE STA		极例例	3641V
C. P. C. CONTRACTOR NO. SOCIETY STREET, PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	MWAITING MARKET	The second second	•		
			-,		
Manufacture			NAME OF STREET		MATICA NAMEDIN
MADERSHOY	·	1) Alt Apoldont	(STATION (STATION)		Chromet Factor
		T) DA I Demuke A	tressument (2100)	\$40242 #NG (210)	
Pariver/Owner:	,	4) PT 1 Yollow-Th	roaty's Hurvey	1130	
			last NO Only (Yell	DJan 2000)	
Spritact No.		A) Tit ! Re- anuel	ion	\$75	- Andrews - Company - Comp
Darnaged Portion:		7) NI ; Iday DA +	Sarvious		
		ODY	F161 3 1831 History and the second	- 51	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	<u> </u>	Tables Hamale Co	Cof/Tpt Allowenus	\$10 \$2	3
THE WASTE SHEET FOR THE SECOND ASSOCIATION OF THE SECOND ASSOCIATION O	PEHRINKENYAGER	Mithort Irbi	Ir Inspection	13	1
arkattaassamuulinessi 25%taassassassa	A CAMBOLAN SACRAMENT	TP(NII)ITP	(Neating) of state of	3	
AULL:		Involve dated		Charged Charged	AUGULA TO THE PARTY OF THE PART
2/3:	- 12	Involce dated	7.	- Camera and	505
\$ PERSONAL PROPERTY AND ADMINISTRATION OF THE PERSONAL PROPERTY AN					

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

A STEEL	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	23/09/2020 15:45
Date Of Accident	19/09/2020 20:20
Exact Location Of Accident	60 HAVELOCK ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBR5566H
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ONG CHEOW SENG (WANG ZHAOXIN)
NRIC No	SXXXX093G
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-88214024
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-88214024
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	YAMAHA
Model	AEROX GDR155A-155CC CVT ABS
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5118562696
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	ONG CHEOW SENG (WANG ZHAOXIN)
NRIC No	SXXXX093G
Date Of Birth	15/08/1975
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	30/04/1993
Driving Experience	27 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-88214024
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-88214024

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 93 HENDERSON ROAD

#05-250

Postcode

150093

OWNER

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TIONG BAHRU NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

Police Station Address

ROAD: BLK 128 KIM TIAN ROAD #01-123/ 125, POSTCODE: 160128,

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-2739999 - FAX NO: 62785651

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20200920/2052

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJF218P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

BMW X4

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

CHEE KAH LEK

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX634D

Contact Number

96301480

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

ONG CHEOW SENG (WANG ZHAOXIN)

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBR5566H

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

23/09

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Olicyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	SKETCH PLAN	60 HAYFROCK	ROAD
PESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Ch Ffil Do Dollan Childen (Done) 2002 7 DECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Regorting centre Persionnels Signature Driver's Signature Regorting centre Persionnels Signature			<i>→</i>
DECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Reggring Centre Persponel's Signature Driver's Signature Reggring Centre Persponel's Signature		A	
DECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Reggring Centre Persponel's Signature Driver's Signature Reggring Centre Persponel's Signature		1 1 2 1	A) FBR 5566H
PECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Regorting Centre Personnels Signature Driver's Signature Driver's Signature Driver's Signature Regorting Centre Personnels Signature			B) SJF 212P
DECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. A 3 69 70 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00	DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	S OF THE ACCIDENT	
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Olicyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	RAFFUL V	o police empor	7/2020120/2002 7
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Olicyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature			
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Olicyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature			
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Olicyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature			
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Olicyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature			
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Olicyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature			
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Olicyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature			
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Olicyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature			
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Olicyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature			
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Olicyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature			
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Olicyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature			
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Olicyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature			
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Olicyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature			
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Olicyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature			
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Olicyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature			
olicyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	DECLARATION	Neulare are true in every respect	
olicyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature All Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:	I/ We declare the loregoing part	ticulars are true in every respect.	23/09/2022
Z3/09 Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.:	Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:	(If driver is not the policyholder)	Name: 16 14 1/10 11

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT D	ATE: 19.1091	20.00) (DD/MM/	YYYY), TIME: 1 70	· Ze VHHMMI
LOCATION:	to HAVE	wer Ro	An:	Contraction of the second
	1).		00.	
1. DETA	ILS OF VEHICLE	FRR 5366	1	18
ajve	HICLE NUMBER:	tok 1300	1 .	€ ¥0 ¥6
	URANCE COMPAN	łY;		3 80
	LICY NUMBER:			
dJPO	LICY TYPE: (COMPI	REHENSIVE / THIRD	PARTY / THIRD PA	RTY FIRE &THEFTI
elwy	KE & MODEL:	TINX		
f)TYPE	:(SALOON / COUP	E/MPV/VAN/LO	PRRY / MOTORCY	CLE / OTHERS)
g) VEF	IICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMME	RCIAL / MOTORC	YCLEI
njeuk	POSE OF USING AT	ACCIDENT TIME:		Average Section 2
i) ARE	YOU CLAIMING UN	DER YOUR OWN IN	ISLIBANCE IVES IN	101
IF NC	, PLEASE STATE (TH	IRD PARTY CLAIM	REPORTING ON	71)
2., MSUM	D \ LOTICA HOTPI	RA	,5	Š
		approx on	(IMA	LE / FEMALE
	FIN/PASSPORT:_		CONTACT:	
CIADD	RESS:			
* CON	INUETO 2 d E DRI	VED 1150 DOLLOW		· · · · · ·
THO of passanges. DRIVER		VER ALSO POLICY	HOLDER	
Choledina di a DiNAM				
	/FIN/PASSPORT:			LE / FEMALE)
(L) CIADDI			CONTACT:_	
CINODI	(E33,		<u>·</u>	
*d)DAT	OF BIRTH:	/ 1/00	D/MM/YYYY)	
	UPATION: (INDOOR		D/MM/TTTT)	
DOTE	OF DRIVING PA	CC COLOGON)		
4. WAS DI	RIVER AN EMPLO	EE OF THE INSU	RED'S COMPANY	(7 (YES:(NO)
IF NO, I	RELATIONSHIP OF	THE DRIVER WI	TH INSURED:	Dualtik
S. a) WEAT	HER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING /	OTHERS	
4 WASAN	SURFACE: DRY	WET / OTHERS		
0, WAS AN	YBODY INJURED ()	ES//NO)		· M ·
7. djrepok	TED TO POUCE M	3/NO) <	.//2010	Moder
P TUDD DA		CH POLICE STATION	1: //0/1091	100000
	CLE NUMBER:	814 21PP		
Including driver) B) DRIV	ER'S NAME	200	MODEL:	
() C) NRIC	/FIN/PASSPORT:_		CONTACT:_	
9. THIRD PAI	RTY VEHICLE	4	CONIACI:	
	OLE LUIL INFO		MODEL:	٠.,
lad (e) DRIV	ER'S NAME:			
Including driver) f) NRIC	/FIN/PASSPORT:		CONTACT:	- Committee and
	6779	MESSYWWW.TSAMESSECTIFICS		
	2.5			

email =





Police Station Of Origin: Tiong Bahru NPP

128 Kim Tian Road #01-123 SINGAPORE

160128

Tel No: 1800-2739999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

T/20200920/2052	
1 of 3	

Report No. T/20200920/2052

Date/Time Report Made: Station Diary No.: Vide Report No .: 20/09/2020 15:47 21 Informant's Particulars Name of Informant: Address: ONG CHEOW SENG APT BLK 93 HENDERSON ROAD #05-250 SINGAPORE 150093 ID Type / ID No .: Contact No.: NRIC NO / S7524093G Home/Office: Mobile: 88214024 Nationality: Email: SINGAPORE CITIZEN Sex: Date of Birth: Type of Informant: Age: 15/08/1975 Male 45 Driver Race: Institution / School Name: Language: Chinese Occupation: Driving Licence Information: GRAB DELIVERY Date of Expiry: Class:

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 19/09/2020 20:00	Type of Location: Drop off point
Location: HAVELOCK F Weather: Clear	ROAD	Road Surface; Dry		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: One Way	*	Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: No Traffic
Type of Collision: Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Side				Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Vehicle No.	Пуре	Make	Model -	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBR5566H	Motorcycle	YAMAHA	AEROX GDR155R CVT	White	Slightly Damaged	0
SJF218P	Car	BMW	X4 XDRIVE20I NAV	Black	Slightly Damaged	0

Vehicle No. Insurance Company Insurance No Effective E	piry Date





Police Station Of Origin: Tiong Bahru NPP 128 Kim Tian Road #01-123 SINGAPORE 160128 Tel No: 1800-2739999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

2 of 3

Report No. T/20200920/2052

Details of Vehicle Insurance

Vehicle No Linsurance Company Insurance No Effective Expiny Date:

FBR5566H NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited

Note: The company of the company of

No. of Pedestrian			Use of Ped				
	地名自由自由和约翰	建建多的是		Annual Contract of the Contrac	The second second	The state of the s	
Name	ONG CHEOW SENG			ID No		S7524093G	
Related Vehicle	FBR5566H (Motorcycle	3)		Contact No.		88214024	
Hospital/Clinic	SINGAPORE GENERAL HOSPITAL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	19/09/2020		Date Disc	harge	19/09	/2020	
Andreas and the same of the sa		05	Degree of	Injury	Slight		
Driven Cara How	网络马马马尼斯尼马马	等的网络形	元 教徒的人	21434	4.4.22	山外省市区的证券	
Name	CHEE KAH LEK			ID No	es .	S2606634D	
Related Vehicle	SJF218P (Car)			Contact No.		96301480	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	narge	NIL		
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	Injury	NIL		

Brief Details.

On 19/09/2020 around 2000hrs, I was going to deliver the order to my customer which staying at the above mentioned location, when I riding my Yamaha motorcycle bearing FBR5566H suddenly got one Black BMW bearing SJF218P drive out from his parking lot and collided with my front part of my motorcycle. I went to SGH to visit the doctor as my chest and shoulder was in pain, therefore had received 5 days Medical Certificate.

I came to lodge a police report for insurance claim.





Police Station Of Origin: Tiong Bahru NPP 128 Kim Tian Road #01-123 SINGAPORE 160128 3 of 3 Report No. T/20200920/2052

Tel No: 1800-2739999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: A / Sgt 2 TAN HONG RUI	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 20/09/2020 15:47
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / SI MOHAMAD ZULFAZDLI BIN ABDULLAH Contact No.: 65476204	Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp



Claim Handling

Accident MT/1104329							
Policy No.	5118562696	Vehicle No.	FBR5566H			GST Reg	strati
Certificate No.							
Policyholder Name	ONG CHEOW SENG (WANG ZHAOXIN)				F	Policyhol	der N
Product Code	MOTORCYCLE INSURANCE	Cover Type	Third Party, Fire &	Theft	3,	_oading	
Contact No.(Mobile)	88214024	Contact No.(Office)				Contact I	10.(H
Email Address	- N-0-180	Special Remark			e	:Code	
KFK	No Yes	TCA	No Yes		9	Code Re	ason
NCD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	20		p	rivate H	re
Report Date	23/09/2020 16:05	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes			Accident	Туре
Date of Accident Reporting Centre	19/09/2020	Time of Accident hh:mm	20:20		C	Country o	If Acc
Accident Location	60 HAVELOCK ROAD	Orange Force			1	CM No.	
→ Total Excess Applicable	SO HAVELOCK ROAD						
Excess Type	Per Accident	10000 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1					
CACESS TYPE	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess					
OD Standard Excess	0,00	TP Standard Excess		0.00			
YIED OD Excess	0.00	YIED TP Excess		0.00	É	Oriver is	Cove
Additional Excess							
Total OD Excess Applicable	0.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		0.00			
▽ Benefits				1,77,870			
	ion						
GST Registered	No		GST Registr	ration Date			
GST Registration No.			GST Status	Verified			Yes
Modification History							
Policyholder Mailing Add	ress						
Address 1	BLK 93 #05-250	Address 2	HENDERSON ROAD			Address 3	E
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address			ost Code	
Unit No.		Related Policy Number	5118562696				
□ OI Driver Info							
Driver Name	ONG CHEOW SENG(WANG ZHAOXIN)	Driver Type	Main Driver				
Unnamed driver Name		Driver NRIC	S7524093G		D	Driver DC	В
Register Date of Driver License	30/04/1993	Driver Age	45		D	Orlving E	kperi
Contact No.(Mobile)	88214024	Contact No.(Office)				Contact N	o.(H
Address 1	BLK 93 #05-250	Address 2	HENDERSON ROAD		А	Address :	É
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address		P	ost Code	É
Unit No. Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes No	Driver Vehicle No.	FBR5566H		C	Priver In	surer
Declaration							
Breathalyser or Blood Test	0 mg		4601.0465				
Reading?	v mg	Any injury?	Yes No				
Modification History							
Claim 001 New							
Claim Type •				OD-MX		Insured	ON
Contact No.(Mobile)				88214024		Name Contact No.	-
THE PROPERTY OF STREET						(Home) OI	-
Email Address						Vehicle Number	FB
Claim Description				FBR5566H / SJF218P	ON 19 Sep	t 2020	
Preferred Workshop Require No.	Preferered Liability Not at Fau	274					
Rentite No. Yes	Repair Preferred Workshop, t	Name unknown V GIA Received	•			Claim	
Date Registered				23/09/2020 16:07		Close	
Report Taken By				ROSLI WAHAB			
Print AK letter							
The rate sector							

Save Submit



Display in New Window Scan and uploading





Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT, 2019 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number : 5118562696

Cover : Third Party, Fire & Theft

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: FBR5566H

Chassis Number

: MH3SG4620LJ077851

2. Name of Policyholder

: ONG CHEOW SENG (WANG ZHAOXIN)

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 11 Aug 2020

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 10 Aug 2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) Named Driver(s) Only.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for hire or reward.

(b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

(d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1)

: N/A

EXCESS (SECTION 2)

: N/A

EXCESS (THEFT OUTSIDE SINGAPORE)

: PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

INSURE WITH COE

YES

NAMED DRIVER (1)

: ONG CHEOW SENG(WANG ZHAOXIN)

NAMED DRIVER (2)

. ONG CHEOW CHYE

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

: TEO SPRAY TRADING PTE LTD

SUM INSURED

: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: KIMBERLEY INSURANCE AGENCY (00000571380)

Date of Issue

: 07 Aug 2020 12:41 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Chief Executive